DIVING

W.I.A.A. GIRLS DIVISION 1 STATE SWIMMING

PLACE YR NAME

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

11

12

11

12

11

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

12

11

12

11

Lauren LeRoy
Meghan Senso
Kristin Strnad
Kendra Willis
Laura Davidson
Jackie Schani

Nicole Zeasman

Karla Kleinowski

Eva Miller
Betsy Vielgut
Sara Karle
Sam Heinritz
Courtney Geyer
Courtney Folger
Sarah Stiff
Emily Duesler
Kristine Bauman

Jenn Goldbach

AND DIVING MEET

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2002

MEET RECORD: 468.90

Amy Hansen, Cedarburg, 1983

SCHOOL
Oshkosh North
Neenah
Middleton
Neenah
Meno. Falls/Hamilton
Kenosha Tremper
Middleton
West Bend East
Milw. Riverside Uni.
Nicolet
Middleton
Appleton West/Kim.
Appleton West/Kim.
Appleton North
Neenah
Middleton
Madison Memorial

Eau Claire Memorial

SCORE

462.

423.

395.

394.

382.

373.

40

50

35

55

65

20

363.55

363.

357.

357.

355.

351.

340.

340.

336.

328.

55

50

45

05

80

90

75

90

00

240.00

238.

25



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

12

12

11

12

11

9

Christi Trueblood
Abby Hetebrucg
Megan McCloone
Sarah Myers

April Janssen

Allysa Watring

200 YARD MEDLEY RELAY
Memorial, 1990

Seeliger, Jenny Bryant

PLACE
1.
Nicki Wex,
2.
Julia Norsetter,
3.
Jacki Gazvoda,
4.
Amy Polansky,
5.
Amanda L Mueller,
6.
Jesse Thompson,

7.

Arrowhead

Madison West

Madison Memorial

Menomonie

Homestead

Stevens Point

Middleton

Leah Schwartz, Mia Zutz,

Maggie Zblewski, Kari Nettenstrom,

Brenna Davis,

Lauren Tracy,

Zoe Acher,

Briana Fergusson,

Lauren Levandoski,

Kelly L Baruch, Megan Greve,

Michelle Malliet,

West Bend West
West Bend West
Arrowhead

Eau Claire North
Sheboygan North

Kenosha Tremper

MEET RECORD: 1:46.59,

Andrea Wolosz, Juliann Maida,

SCHOOL

1:46.40 REC

1:51.17

1:51.53

1:54.09

Amanda Moraska, Lizzy Higley

1:54.52

1:54.56

Sharisa Hillstead, Carlee Jo Liss,

1:55.11

Jenny Lutzen

Anna Kramer

Emily Stix

Leslie Dlugopolski

Callie wWild

Emily Wencel

234.

232.

138.

136.

136.

95

70

50

20

15

129.55

Keri

TIME



8. Kenosha Bradford 1:55.24

Jenny Vantine, Ashley Jensen, Jenny Gelden, Heather Vanderford
9. Brookfield East 1:55.37

10. Muskego 1:55.60

Gretchen Herrema, Chelsea Kania, Catie Wierzba, Selena Schultz
11. Kenosha Tremper 1:55.64

Brittany Watring, Allyson Neu, Lauren Fennema, Kelly Kolmos
12. Verona Area 1:55.68

Kristin Mathson, Kacie O'Brien, Becky Zurbuchen, Alli Timmins
13. Sun Prairie 1:55.97

Danielle Harms, Kaitlin Walters, Alison Weske, Caroline Piskun
14. Bay Port 1:56.30

Meggin Brittain, Lindsey Kiefer, Amy Brown, Molly Aoromski

15. Superior 1:56.85

Stacey Edgette, Tricia Nye, Amy Van Overmeiren, Ilee Smith

16. Wausau West 1:56.97

Mandy Jehn, Karrissa LeDuc, Kim Mootz, Ann Grossklaus

17. Meno. Falls/Hamilton 1:56.99

Tina Ferentz, Jamie Genthe, Ash Warzon, Kira Cerroni

18. Neenah 1:57.53

Abby Strobel, Allison Quinnell, Bridgette Schrampfer, Mikayla Meyer
19. Waukesha So./Mukw. 1:57.65

Lindsey Hendricks, Erin Egan, Amy Fischer, Maggie Lach
20. Divine Sav. Holy Angels 1:57.89

Erin McGuire, Caitlin Wallach, Jessica Connors, Kelly Mullen
21. Appleton North 1:58.11

Erin Vorenkamp, Elizabeth Yang, Danielle Jordan, Tricia Krombach



22.
Tiffany Muir,
23.
24.

Lauren Pils,

Watertown

West Bend East

Racine Case

200 YARD FREESTYLE

PLACE YR NAME

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

11

12

11

11

11

12

10

12

12

10

11

11

12

11

11

Kari Nettenstrom
Liz Klanderman
Gwen Jorgensen
Kristy Brager
Jenny Gelden
Maggie Skille

Heather Hall

Allison Thut

Jenny Klicka
Jaclyn Sarna
Clare Hathaway
Lindsay Vine
Karin Brown
Bridget Fargen
Kristin Peterson

Katie Zappa

Brianna Duffy,

Lauren Wood,

1:58.46

Megan Wieland, Adria Priegnitz

1:58.95

1:59.33

Sarah Rees, Amanda French

MEET RECORD: 1:48.29

Michelle Jesperson, Madison West,

SCHOOL
Arrowhead
Madison West
Waukesha So./Mukw.
Green Bay East/Preble
Kenosha Bradford
Madison West
Racine Case
Green Bay East/Preble
Brookfield Central
Badger/W.B./Big Foot
Cedarburg
Eau Claire Memorial
Madison Memorial
Madison La Follette
Middleton

Hudson

TIME

1:52.

1:52.

1:56.

1992

01

94

.94

.18

.28

.98

47

1:57.69

1:58.

69

.79

.80

.17

.37

.66

.82

.21



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

10

12

11

11

12

10

10

11

Gina Hesiak
Tristine Schmidt
Stephanie Tepper
Stephanie R Boehme
Mikayla Meyer

Dana Odorizzi

Leah Cameron

Caroline Piskun

200 YARD INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

PLACE YR NAME

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

9

REC

10

10

12

12

11

12

10

11

11

9

Andrea Boritzke

Danielle DeGrand
Brenna Davis

Holly Carlisle

Nicki Wex

Rachel Winius

Gretchen Kent

Amanda L Mueller

Chelsea Hoff

Lisa Toelle

Lauren Levandoski

Kira Cerroni

Shannon Berndt

MEET RECORD:

Renee Gamboa,

Waukesha So./Mukw.
Waukesha So./Mukw.
West Bend East
Homestead

Neenah

Kenosha Tremper
Milw. King

Sun Prairie

SCHOOL

Arrowhead

Green Bay East/Preble

Madison West

Racine Park

Arrowhead

Brookfield Central

Arrowhead

Homestead

Middleton

Brookfield East

Menomonie

Meno. Falls/Hamilton

Fond du Lac

2:03.61

Franklin,

2:01.

2:01.

2:02.

2:03.

1991

TIME

.69

.80

31

54

21

16

.24

.45

2:02.86

2:09.

2:009.

2:10.

17

81

84

2:10.93

.33

.64

.75

.07

2:14.28

2:14.

2:14.

51

62

2:14.85



14.

15.

16.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

11

12

10

17.

11

10

10

11

12

12

Amy Polansky
Meggin Brittain
Sarah McNeer

Zoe Acher

Leslie Dlugopolski
Michal Hawker
Sarah Russart

Kira Capano

Jaynie Sammons
Gina Javurek

Jennifer Dwyer

50 YARD FREESTYLE

PLACE YR NAME

10.

11

12

12

10

12

10

Jenny Will
Lindsay Caldwell
Emily Jacob
Julia Meredith
Laura Luedke
Kylsie Grimes
Sara Brown

Kacie O'Brien
Lily Sorber

Kelsey Koehler

Menomonie
Bay Port
Brookfield Central
Madison Memorial
Homestead
Wausau East
Badger/W.B./Big Foot
Oak Creek
Meno. Falls/Hamilton
Eau Claire Memorial

Racine Case

MEET RECORD: :23.00

Cortnee Adams, Appleton North,

SCHOOL

Homestead

West Bend West

Sheboygan South
Racine Case

Sheboygan South
Arrowhead
Madison Memorial
Verona Area
Madison Memorial

Madison East

2:15.40

2:15.52

2:16.28

2:16.28

1998

TIME

:24.13

:24.31

124 .34

:24.52

:24.82

:24.86

:24.88

:24.95

:25.00

:25.04



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

12

12

10

12

12

10

12

12

10

11

11

10

9

Erin Q Reilly
Katie Stewart
Emily Stix
Jenny Lutzen
Natalie Werwath
Selena Schultz
Allison Schaser
Callie wWild
Adria Priegnitz
Alison Weske
Tricia Krombach
Chancie Sterling
Laura Myers

Jenny Westfall

100 YARD BUTTERFLY

PLACE YR NAME

6.

9

11

12

12

11

9

9

Maggie Zblewski
Jenny Gelden
Rachel Winius
Christine Wanezek
Emma McKeith

Renee Reindl

Allison Thut

Homestead

D.C. Everest
Madison Memorial
Arrowhead
Badger/W.B./Big Foot
Muskego

Waukesha So./Mukw.
Stevens Point
Watertown

Sun Prairie
Appleton North

La Crosse Central
Cedarburg

Neenah

MEET RECORD: :54.55

:25.

:25.

:25.

:25.

:25.

:25.

:25.

:25.

:25.

:25.5

:25.

:25.

:25.

:25.9

Sarah Wanezek, Brookfield East, 1999

SCHOOL
Arrowhead
Kenosha Bradford
Brookfield Central
Brookfield East
Madison West
Arrowhead

Green Bay East/Preble

TIME

:56.8

:57.

:58.

:58.

:59.

:59.8

1:00.1

06

08

09

11

27

35

41

44

50

8

80

82

91

2

5

27

71

87

55

3

5



8. 11 Caitlin Digney Madison La Follette 1:00.19

9. 11 Briana Fergusson Madison Memorial 1:00.22
10. 12 Katherine Kelly Madison West 1:00.30
11. 12 Lauren Tracy Madison West 1:00.73
12. 11 Katie Imhoff-Smith Waukesha No./Kettle Mor. 1:00.95
13. 12 Jacki Gazvoda Madison Memorial 1:01.55
14. 11 Chancie Sterling La Crosse Central 1:01.77
15. 10 Gretchen Herrema Muskego 1:01.90
16. 11 Kristen Mann Oshkosh West 1:01.96
17. 12 Allison Schaser Waukesha So./Mukw. 1:02.22
18. 9 Ash Warzon Meno. Falls/Hamilton 1:02.38
19. 12 Lauren Fennema Kenosha Tremper 1:02.52
20. 10 Megan Greve Homestead 1:02.82
21. 11 [Kaite Caucutt Eau Claire Memorial 1:03.06
22. 9 Rachel Stanchik Hudson 1:03.30
23. 10 Amy Fischer Waukesha So./Mukw. 1:03.61
24. 10 Leah Schwartz Middleton 1:03.72

100 YARD FREESTYLE MEET RECORD: :49.77

Cortnee Adams, Appleton North, 1998

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL TIME
1. 9 Andrea Boritzke Arrowhead :51.51
2. 12 Emily Jacob Sheboygan South :53.07
11 Kristy Brager Green Bay East/Preble :53.07

4 12 Maggie Skille Madison West :53.46



5 11
6 12
7 12
8 9
9 10
10 12
11 11
12 11
13 12
14 12
15 9
16 9
17 12
18 10
19 11
20 10
21 12
22 12
23 11
24 12
500 YARD
PLACE YR
1. 11

Jenny Will
Holly Carlisle
Sara Brown
Kylsie Grimes
Laura Luedke
Jenny Lutzen
Lindsay Vine
Caroline Piskun
Bridget Fargen
Erin Q Reilly
Lily Sorber
Leslie Dlugopolski
Jaclyn Sarna
Clare Hathaway
Katie Zappa
Selena Schultz
Marie Frey

Erin Vorenkamp
Michal Hawker

Brittany Roecker

FREESTYLE

NAME

Kari Nettenstrom

Stephanie Morey,

Homestead

Racine Park

Madison Memorial
Arrowhead

Sheboygan South
Arrowhead

Eau Claire Memorial
Sun Prairie

Madison La Follette
Homestead

Madison Memorial
Homestead
Badger/W.B./Big Foot
Cedarburg

Hudson

Muskego

Middleton

Appleton North
Wausau East

West Bend East

MEET RECORD: 4:59.38

SCHOOL

Arrowhead

Madison West,

:53.

:53.

:53.

: 54,

:54.

:54.

: 54

:54.

:55.

:55.

:55.

:55.

:55.

:55.

:56.

:56.

:56.

:56.

:56.

:56.

1992

TIME

47

89

93

17

20

62

.70

74

03

06

34

38

55

99

00

44

46

77

79

91

5:02.18



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

12

11

10

10

10

11

11

12

11

11

10

10

11

10

12

10

11

11

10

10

12

12

Liz Klanderman
Gwen Jorgensen

Erika Hubbard

Danielle DeGrand

Heather Hall
Emma McKeith
Caitlin Digney

Jenny Klicka

Stephanie R Boehme

Stephanie Tepper
Anne Schmelzer
Liz Franco

Kira Cerroni
Dana Odorizzi
Tristine Schmidt
Lisa Brendemuehl
Kristin Mathson
Kaite Caucutt
Lauren Knoche
Jenny Westfall
Jenny Kolmos
Anna Weidemann

Katherine Kelly

200 YARD FREESTYLE RELAY

Memorial,

1998

Madison West
Waukesha So./Mukw.
Madison Memorial
Green Bay East/Preble
Racine Case
Madison West
Madison La Follette
Brookfield Central
Homestead
West Bend East
Madison West
Middleton
Meno. Falls/Hamilton
Kenosha Tremper
Waukesha So./Mukw.
Germantown

Verona Area

Eau Claire Memorial
Madison West
Neenah

Kenosha Tremper
Madison East

Madison West

MEET RECORD: 1:36.60,

Madison

5:08.

5:009.

5:10.

5:12.

5:16.

5:18.

5:20.

5:21.

5:24.

5:25.

5:25.

5:26.

5:26.

5:27.

5:28.

.31

.01

17

96

96

80

39

21

47

25

61

67

77

80

94

32

.47

.64

07

5:28.80

5:29.

5:209.

5:35.

17

64

28



Katherine Marshall, Beth Priest, Jane
Evans, Jackie Flint

PLACE SCHOOL TIME
1. Arrowhead 1:37.92
Andrea Boritzke, Maggie Zblewski, Kylsie Grimes, Liz Prange
2. Madison West 1:38.74
Lauren Tracy, Anna Kramer, Liz Klanderman, Maggie Skille
3. Madison Memorial 1:39.86
Sara Brown, Emily Stix, Maggie Meloy, Lily Sorber
4. Homestead 1:40.23
Jenny Will, Stephanie R Boehme, Leslie Dlugopolski, Erin Q Reilly
5. Green Bay East/Preble 1:40.24
Allison Thut, Jenna Matzke, Danielle DeGrand, Kristy Brager
6. Middleton 1:40.59
Marie Frey, Kristin Peterson, Emily Wencel, Chelsea Hoff
7. Racine Case 1:41.52
Julia Meredith, Amanda French, Natali Bockarouska, Heather Hall
8. Sheboygan South 1:41.53
Emily Jacob, Emily Mohr, Sarah Klauck, Laura Luedke
9. Badger/W.B./Big Foot 1:42.41
Natalie Werwath, Sara Coolidge, Sarah Russart, Jaclyn Sarna
10. Sun Prairie 1:42.65
Caroline Piskun, Katie Reininger, Corrie Hopfensperger, Alison Weske
11. Appleton North 1:42.91
Tricia Krombach, Elizabeth Yang, Danielle Jordan, Erin Vorenkamp
12. Eau Claire Memorial 1:42.94

Katie Green, Jenna Vine, Lindsay Vine, Gina Javurek



13. Wausau East 1:43.01

Emily Ertl, Haley Houghton, Anna Gajewski, Michal Hawker

14. Stevens Point 1:43.02

Sharisa Hillstead, Jesse Thompson, Brittany Forrest, Callie Wild
15. Waukesha So./Mukw. 1:43.24

Allison Schaser, Maggie Lach, Gina Hesiak, Gwen Jorgensen

Madison La Follette 1:

Bridget Fargen, Kate DeFelice, Kelly Grevel, Caitlin Digney

17 Rhinelander 1:

Megan Jacobi, Kelly Frasier, Kelsy Koch, Kyla Koch

18 Neenah 1:

Mikayla Meyer, Abby Strobel, Kerry Westfall, Jenny Westfall

19 Hudson 1:

Rachel Stanchik, Courtney Kostick, Kelly McCann, Katie Zappa

20 Superior 1:

Tricia Nye, Stacey Edgette, Megan Mallan, Ilee Smith

21 Cedarburg 1:

Clare Hathaway, Laura Myers, Dana Karls, Kirstyn Cowle

22 West Bend West 1:

Lindsay Caldwell, Hannan Berger, Meagan Vergeer, Lynnette Johnston

23 Muskego 1:

Gretchen Herrema, Laura Kaupla, Catie Wierzba, Selena Schultz

24 Menomonie 1:

Lizzy Higley, Maggie Swanson, Marissa Joyce, Emily Frey

100 YARD BACKSTROKE MEET RECORD: :55.64

43.

43.

43.

43.

43.

44 .

44,

44,

44,

24

29

56

64

80

06

69

89

99



PLACE YR NAME
1. 9 Nicki Wex
2. 10 Chelsea Hoff
3. 10 Emily Stix
4. 12 Jacki Gazvoda
5. 10 Brenna Davis
6. 12 Julia Norsetter
7. 11 Brittany Watring
8. 12 Meggin Brittain
9. 12 Amanda L Mueller

10. 12 Katie Green

11. Katie Imhoff-Smith

12. 10 Leah Schwartz
13. 12 Nicole Gant

14. 10 Abby Strobel

15. 11 Amy Polansky

16. 12 Carissa Lindholm
17. 11 Megan Jacobi

18. 10 Gretchen Herrema
19. 11 Emily Meyer

20. 10 Whitney Isenhart
21. 10 Katy Maltry

22. 10 Mandy Jehn

23. 10 Sarah Holton

24. 10 Jessica Rohde

Pam Hanson, La Crosse Central,

SCHOOL
Arrowhead
Middleton
Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Madison West
Madison West
Kenosha Tremper
Bay Port
Homestead

Eau Claire Memorial

Waukesha No./Kettle Mor.

Middleton

Madison Memorial
Neenah

Menomonie
Manitowoc Lincoln
Rhinelander
Muskego

Madison Memorial
Green Bay SW/West
Neenah

Wausau West
Greenfield

West Bend East

1996

TIME

:56.2

:509.

:50.

:50.

1:01

1:01.

7

15

45

99

.32

.65

.70

.87

.48

.64

.64

98

.07

.25

.59

.73

.81

.05

.23

.50

.67

.58

.63

.76



100 YARD BREASTSTROKE

PLACE YR NAME

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

9

12

11

12

10

10

10

10

11

12

10

11

12

12

11

12

11

10

Maggie Zblewski
Lindsay Caldwell
Lauren Levandoski
Jessica Connors
Sarah Russart

Renee Reindl
Kacie O'Brien

Lisa Toelle

Shannon Berndt
Erika Hubbard
Maggie Swanson
Zoe Acher
Maria Bulat
Sharisa Hillstead
Caitlin Wallach
Julie Waddell
Kerry E Wooddell
Kristin Peterson
Sarah Schettle
Jaynie Sammons

Stephanie Jarzemsky

MEET RECORD:

Sarah Schneider,

1:04.30

SCHOOL

Arrowhead

West Bend West
Menomonie
Divine Sav. Holy Angels

Badger/W.B./Big Foot

Arrowhead

Verona Area

Brookfield East

Fond du Lac

Madison Memorial
Menomonie

Madison Memorial
Madison West

Stevens Point

Divine Sav. Holy Angels
Badger/W.B./Big Foot
Homestead

Middleton

Oshkosh West

Meno. Falls/Hamilton

Middleton

Arrowhead,

1992

TIME

1:05.10

1:06.

1:06.

1:06.

1:08.

00

56

95

33

1:08.48

1:08.

84

1:09.12

1:09.14

1:00.

36

.21

.38

.55

.58

T

.15

.26

.56

.93

.20

.47



22. 11 Kelly L Baruch Homestead 1:12.48

23. 10 Keely Bohm Stevens Point 1:13.42
24. 12 Chelsea Kania Muskego 1:13.81
400 YARD FREESTYLE RELAY MEET RECORD: 3:29.10, Madison West,
1990

Michelle Jesperson, Katrina Kutzbach, Wendy
Woods, Maria Seymour

PLACE SCHOOL TIME
1. Arrowhead 3:32.79
Andrea Boritzke, Kari Nettenstrom, Kylsie Grimes, Jenny Lutzen
2. Madison West 3:36.04
Liz Klanderman, Lauren Tracy, Brenna Davis, Maggie Skille
3. Green Bay East/Preble 3:38.18
Allison Thut, Jenna Matzke, Danielle DeGrand, Kristy Brager
4. Homestead 3:38.27
Jenny Will, Stephanie R Boehme, Erin Q Reilly, Amanda L Mueller
5. Madison Memorial 3:39.73
Sara Brown, Lily Sorber, Leah Kammel, Jacki Gazvoda
6. Middleton 3:41.31
Marie Frey, Kristin Peterson, Emily Wencel, Chelsea Hoff
7. Waukesha So./Mukw. 3:41.51
Gina Hesiak, Gwen Jorgensen, Allison Schaser, Tristine Schmidt
8. Kenosha Bradford 3:43.06
Heather Vanderford, Courtney Vanderford, Jenny Vantine, Jenny Gelden

9. Eau Claire Memorial 3:43.53



Katie Green, Kaite Caucutt, Gina Javurek, Lindsay Vine
10. Wausau East 3:44.79

Emily Ertl, Haley Houghton, Anna Gajewski, Michal Hawker

11. Sheboygan South 3:45.42

Emily Jacob, Emily Mohr, Sarah Klauck, Laura Luedke

12. Badger/W.B./Big Foot 3:45.46

Natalie Werwath, Maria Moller-Gunderson, Sarah Russart, Jaclyn Sarna
13. Racine Case 3:45.98

Julia Meredith, Sarah Rees, Jennifer Dwyer, Heather Hall

14. Kenosha Tremper 3:46.05

Dana Odorizzi, Jenny Kolmos, Kelly Kolmos, Brittany Watring
15. Brookfield Central 3:46.06

Sarah McNeer, Kelly Borden, Rachel Winius, Jenny Klicka

16. Appleton North 3:47.04

Tricia Krombach, Katie Harrison, Danielle Jordan, Erin Vorenkamp
17. Madison La Follette 3:47.40

Bridget Fargen, Kate DeFelice, Kelly Grevel, Caitlin Digney
18. Hudson 3:47.72

Katie Zappa, Courtney Kostick, Alici Ganz, Rachel Stanchik

19. Meno. Falls/Hamilton 3:47.75

Ash Warzon, Tina Ferentz, Karissa Cerroni, Kira Cerroni

20. Brookfield East 3:48.11

Katelyn O'Neill, Rachel Breger, Christine Wanezek, Lisa Toelle
21. Menomonie 3:48.32

Amy Polansky, Emily Frey, Marissa Joyce, Lauren Levandoski

22 . Neenah 3:48.35

Mikayla Meyer, Kerry Westfall, Jenny Westfall, Abby Strobel



23. Waukesha No./Kettle Mor. 3:50.54
Lauren Deyoe, Katie Stammerjohn, Emily Friedrich, Katie Imhoff-Smith
24 . Germantown 3:51.97

Dani Drexler, Becca Winerski, Lisa Brendemuehl, Tina Crivello

TEAM SCORES

PLACE SCHOOL POINTS
1. Arrowhead 346.00
2. Madison West 255.00
3. Madison Memorial 210.50
4. Homestead 159.00
5. Middleton 148.00
6. Green Bay East/Preble 145.50
7. Sheboygan South 89.50
8. Kenosha Bradford 75.00
9. Racine Case 72.00

10. Menomonie 63.00

11. Waukesha So./Mukw. 60.00

12. Badger/W.B./Big Foot 52.00

13. Brookfield Central 51.50

14. Brookfield East 51.00

15. Eau Claire Memorial 45.50

16. Kenosha Tremper 45.00

17. Neenah 37.00



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26

27

28

32

33

34

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

Stevens Point
West Bend West
Verona Area
Madison La Follette
Racine Park
Sun Prairie
Meno. Falls/Hamilton
Wausau East
Oshkosh North
Bay Port
Appleton North
Muskego
Divine Sav. Holy Angels
West Bend East

Fond du Lac

Waukesha No./Kettle Mor.

Appleton West/Kim.
Milw. Riverside Uni.
Nicolet

Madison East
Cedarburg

D.C. Everest
Superior

La Crosse Central
Wausau West

Hudson

Manitowoc Lincoln

35.

34.

33.

32.

28.

27.

22

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

22.

20.

19.

17.

17.

17.

17.

13.

11.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

50

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



46

Oshkosh West

Oak Creek
Greenfield

Eau Claire North
Sheboygan North
Rhinelander
Watertown
Germantown

Milw. King

Green Bay SW/West

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



